
Tentative 2025-26 Calendar Dates

First Day of School (Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m.) Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 1, 2025

All School Late Start (8:30 a.m. Start) Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Professional Development Day (No Classes) Friday, October 10, 2025

Fall Break Monday, October 13, 2025

Cottage 2s and 3s, Lower, Middle and Upper School
Conference Day
(Classes only for Cottage Infants and 1s)

Friday, October 24, 2025

Episcopal Diocese Convention Friday, October 24 - 25, 2025

St. Martin’s Day (Early Dismissal 12:30 p.m.) Friday, November 14, 2025

Early Dismissal (11:30 a.m.) Tuesday, November 25, 2025

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 26 -
Friday, November 28, 2025

Early Dismissal (11:30 a.m.) Friday, December 19, 2025

Christmas Break Monday, Dec 22, 2025 - Friday, Jan 2, 2026

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Monday, January 19, 2026

MS/US Conference Day Friday, February 6, 2026

GC/LS Conference Day Thursday, February 12, 2026

Mardi Gras Break Friday, Feb 13 - Friday, Feb 20, 2026

Professional Development Day (No Classes) Friday, March 13, 2026

Easter Break Friday, April 3 - Friday, April 10, 2026

Last Day of Classes Friday, May 22, 2026

Baccalaureate Tuesday, May 26, 2026

Commencement Thursday, May 28, 2026


